WASTOP®
We all know someone who has been affected by it. We see
it, feel it and experience it. Climate change and rising sea
levels are affecting us all. Through the innovation of WaStop
Inline Check Valve, we at Wapro have prevented thousands
of floods worldwide.
In order to protect against flooding, we have engineered
the WaStop inline check valve to ensure the lowest possible

WS265 250 495 350 285 265 256 180 120 267 283 10
WS283 300 600 400 303 283 275 217 110 286 300 16
WS290 300 600 400 310 290 280 220 160 293 308 17
WS340 350 700 500 352 340 328 325 195 343 349 18
WS370 370 730 500 394 370 358 255 160 374 390 19
WS390 400 750 500 414 390 378 335 208 393 411 24
WS440 450 840 560 467 443 431 220 145 446 464 28
WS490 500 900 600 514 490 474 270 180 493 511 29
WS515 500 1000 650 539 515 499 265 165 518 536 38
WS590 600 1200 800 603 587 567 355 245 590 600 48
WS690 700 1300 870 711 687 667 250 155 695 708 63
WS750 750 1400 950 770 750 726 345 225 755 765 75
WS790 800 1500 1000 810 790 766 340 230 795 805 88
WS885 900 1700 - 915 885 855 410 270 890 910 116
WS985 1000 1800 - 1015 985 - 405 265 990 1010 141
WS1040 1050 2000 - - 1040 - 350 220 1048 - 221
WS1185 1200 2250 - - 1185 - 440 285 1190 - 290
WS1385 1400 2600 - - 1385 - 540 345 1380 - 440
WS1485 1500 2800 - - 1485 - 630 385 1490 - 642
WS1585 1600 3000 - - 1585 - 510 315 1590 - 70
WS1785 1800 3100 - - 1785 - 655 420 1790 - 920
WS1980 2000 3400 - - 1980 - 745 480 1980 - 1300
Model DN Length OD body Opening
Pressure
Standard
Closing
Pressure
Standard
Weight
[mm]  [mm]  [mm] [mmH2O] [mmH2O] [kgs]
WS75PVC 75 125 75 250 105 0,3
WS110PVC 110 210 110 215 78 0,7
WS125PVC 125 240 125 243 83 0,9
WS160PVC 160 310 160 265 85 2,0
WS200PVC 200 400 200 238 109 3,7
WS250PE 250 480 250 190 100 6,3
WS250PE-I 250 480 250 190 100 6,3
WS315PE 315 600 315 210 120 11